
EWU-Turnier: C Dönsel  

Ergebnislist  LK 1-3 A  WR  Western Riding  Anzahl Nennungen:  5 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 475 Lotz, Donata RHLD 20454 Mortischa 25145 5 62 
 2 396 Krüger, Elke HB/NS 15443 Maron 12071 4 61,5 
 3 376 Ritterhoff, Jana HB/NS 24807 Doolins Tawakoni 24735 3 61 

Ergebnislist  LK 1-3 A SSH  Showmanship at Halter  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 467 Peters, Britta HH/SH 4648 Thunder Girl of Goer 10613 5 40 
 2 457 Meyer, Monika HB/NS 4030 Red Kola 25967 4 39 
 3 475 Lotz, Donata RHLD 20454 Mortischa 25145 3 38 
 4 496 Giere, Waltraud HB/NS 3991 Tori Taris Ida 9068 2 35 
 5 470 Haupthoff, Hans-Joachim HH/SH 13757 Malusu 9857 1 30 

Ergebnislist  LK 1-3 B TH  Trail Horse  Anzahl Nennungen:  5 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 472 Kautz, Lea HB/NS 24367 RR Crazy Mitch 26550 5 67 
 2 384 Schmitt, Christina WSTF 23669 Hollywood Big Step 22397 4 66,5 
 3 397 Krause, Saskia HB/NS 17686 Sweet Little Susi 27286 3 66 
 4 473 Kautz, Lea HB/NS 24367 RR Beautiful Sunset 90015 2 52,5 

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2  WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  8 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 421 Düsterhöft, Doreen NS/H 11553 My Painted Sunny 18887 5 
 2 475 Lotz, Donata RHLD 20454 Mortischa 25145 4 
 3 432 Seedorf, Ralf HB/NS 10462 Going Platinum X 26936 3 
 4 384 Schmitt, Christina WSTF 23669 Hollywood Big Step 22397 2 
 5 496 Giere, Waltraud HB/NS 3991 Tori Taris Ida 9068 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2 A RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  8 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
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 1 380 Rieper, Rouven HES 25330 Flip N Rooster 18908 5 69 
 HH/SH 
 2 381 Rieper, Rouven HES 25330 Poco Hickory Oak 90003 4 68 
 HH/SH 
 3 175 Seedorf, Ralf HB/NS 10462 RCR Patty Sand 90020 3 67,5 
 3 433 Seedorf, Ralf HB/NS 10462 Two T Gen Kershaw 19844 3 67,5 
 5 475 Lotz, Donata RHLD 20454 Mortischa 25145 1 64 

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2 A sen  Senior Superhorse  Anzahl Nennungen:  4 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  4 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 396 Krüger, Elke HB/NS 15443 Maron 12071 4 62 
 2 496 Giere, Waltraud HB/NS 3991 Tori Taris Ida 9068 3 61,5 

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2 A TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  13 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 421 Düsterhöft, Doreen NS/H 11553 My Painted Sunny 18887 6 70,5 
 2 475 Lotz, Donata RHLD 20454 Mortischa 25145 5 67,5 
 3 396 Krüger, Elke HB/NS 15443 Maron 12071 4 65 
 4 398 Klos, Dilia WSTF 10414 Zips Arcon Waggoner 24929 3 64 
 5 424 Beckmann, Larissa HB/NS 24502 Tivio Spirit Dancer 24483 2 61 
 6 432 Seedorf, Ralf HB/NS 10462 Going Platinum X 26936 1 59 

Ergebnislist  LK 1/2 A WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  8 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 421 Düsterhöft, Doreen NS/H 11553 My Painted Sunny 18887 5 47 
 2 396 Krüger, Elke HB/NS 15443 Maron 12071 4 42 
 3 498 Poggenburg, Eva HB/NS 20974 RR King Badger 20567 3 41 
 4 496 Giere, Waltraud HB/NS 3991 Tori Taris Ida 9068 2 38 
 5 475 Lotz, Donata RHLD 20454 Mortischa 25145 1 36,5 

Ergebnislist  LK 3/4 B WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  9 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 422 Clausheide, Lea HB/NS 23932 Just A Dream WB 14814 5 
 2 397 Krause, Saskia HB/NS 17686 Sweet Little Susi 27286 4 
 3 391 Middelberg, Anna Joleen NS/H 25982 Sun Peppy Train 22464 3 
 4 442 Falkner, Lena RHLD 24280 Lenas Smart Honeybee 27500 2 
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 5 472 Kautz, Lea HB/NS 24367 RR Crazy Mitch 26550 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3A RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  10 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 376 Ritterhoff, Jana HB/NS 24807 Doolins Tawakoni 24735 5 66 
 2 411 Glasmeyer, Bettina HB/NS 10481 Jaina Proudmore 21996 4 62,5 
 3 368 Wörner, Sabine NS/H 20615 Esta 20578 3 61 
 4 394 Markwart, Heiko NS/H 17000 Nakumaah 18290 2 57 

Ergebnislist  LK 3A TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  13 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 469 Gottwald, Manuela HH/SH 22119 Little Boy Sorrel 22360 6 69 
 2 390 Missner, Silke NS/H 22621 Cisco 22452 5 68,5 
 3 368 Wörner, Sabine NS/H 20615 Esta 20578 4 68 
 4 411 Glasmeyer, Bettina HB/NS 10481 Jaina Proudmore 21996 3 67,5 
 5 401 Kammertöns, Torsten HB/NS 21320 AD Colonels Diamond 26042 2 67 
 6 394 Markwart, Heiko NS/H 17000 Nakumaah 18290 1 65,5 

Ergebnislist  LK 3A WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  14 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 367 Wortmann, Meike HB/NS 23171 My San Badger 21093 6 46 
 2 411 Glasmeyer, Bettina HB/NS 10481 Jaina Proudmore 21996 5 45 
 3 376 Ritterhoff, Jana HB/NS 24807 Doolins Tawakoni 24735 4 43,5 
 4 423 Bruns, Jessica HB/NS 23707 Flachsberg Girl 23647 3 42,5 
 5 469 Gottwald, Manuela HH/SH 22119 Little Boy Sorrel 22360 2 42 
 6 429 Balschun, Christina WSTF 15828 Hollywood Big Step 22397 1 40 

Ergebnislist  LK 3A WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  13 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 367 Wortmann, Meike HB/NS 23171 My San Badger 21093 6 
 2 376 Ritterhoff, Jana HB/NS 24807 Doolins Tawakoni 24735 5 
 3 423 Bruns, Jessica HB/NS 23707 Flachsberg Girl 23647 4 
 4 394 Markwart, Heiko NS/H 17000 Nakumaah 18290 3 
 5 467 Peters, Britta HH/SH 4648 Thunder Girl of Goer 10613 2 
 6 390 Missner, Silke NS/H 22621 Cisco 22452 1 
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Ergebnislist  LK 3B RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  4 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  4 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 397 Krause, Saskia HB/NS 17686 Sweet Little Susi 27286 4 
 2 422 Clausheide, Lea HB/NS 23932 Just A Dream WB 14814 3 
 3 473 Kautz, Lea HB/NS 24367 RR Beautiful Sunset 90015 2 
 4 472 Kautz, Lea HB/NS 24367 RR Crazy Mitch 26550 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 3B WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  3 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 397 Krause, Saskia HB/NS 17686 Sweet Little Susi 27286 45 
 2 422 Clausheide, Lea HB/NS 23932 Just A Dream WB 14814 44,5 
 3 472 Kautz, Lea HB/NS 24367 RR Crazy Mitch 26550 38 

Ergebnislist  LK 4A RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  5 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 392 Meinert, Yvonne HB/NS 23086 Lena 23103 5 65 
 2 484 Ratermann, Bianca HB/NS 26603 Atilla van't Broek 27584 4 64,5 
 3 383 Quebbemann, Berthold NS/H 25167 Jac El Cody 27380 3 62 
 4 439 Bartsch, Olaf NS/H 25785 Zanper Joe's Bar 25874 2 60 
 5 487 Rüter, Michael HB/NS 6311 Gratina 90013 1 57,5 

Ergebnislist  LK 4A TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  12 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 393 Schäfer, Kerstin HB/NS 26615 Amigo 27011 6 70 
 2 484 Ratermann, Bianca HB/NS 26603 Atilla van't Broek 27584 5 68 
 3 392 Meinert, Yvonne HB/NS 23086 Lena 23103 4 62,5 
 4 474 Ihme, Brigitte HB/NS 26252 Mighty Romans Prince 26551 3 60,5 
 5 487 Rüter, Michael HB/NS 6311 Gratina 90013 2 59 
 6 399 Kempkes, Jessica 27118 Rasihm 27743 1 49 

Ergebnislist  LK 4A WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  11 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  6 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
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 1 484 Ratermann, Bianca HB/NS 26603 Atilla van't Broek 27584 6 43,5 
 2 474 Ihme, Brigitte HB/NS 26252 Mighty Romans Prince 26551 5 41,5 
 3 393 Schäfer, Kerstin HB/NS 26615 Amigo 27011 4 41 
 4 434 Ahrens, Silvia NS/H 26586 Walesco 27088 3 40,5 
 5 437 Rose, Britta NS/H 26604 Balu 27110 2 40 
 6 383 Quebbemann, Berthold NS/H 25167 Jac El Cody 27380 1 35,5 

Ergebnislist  LK 4A WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  10 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 474 Ihme, Brigitte HB/NS 26252 Mighty Romans Prince 26551 5 
 2 392 Meinert, Yvonne HB/NS 23086 Lena 23103 4 
 3 484 Ratermann, Bianca HB/NS 26603 Atilla van't Broek 27584 3 
 4 437 Rose, Britta NS/H 26604 Balu 27110 2 
 5 434 Ahrens, Silvia NS/H 26586 Walesco 27088 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 4B RN  Reining  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 438 Howald, Laura HB/NS 24262 Sail Me To The Bar 27430 5 66 
 2 391 Middelberg, Anna Joleen NS/H 25982 Sun Peppy Train 22464 4 65,5 
 3 440 Bartsch, Chantal NS/H 25786 Golden Dancer 25873 3 65 
 4 442 Falkner, Lena RHLD 24280 Lenas Smart Honeybee 27500 2 60,5 
 5 495 Bremer, Janika HB/NS 26754 Josy 27220 1 

Ergebnislist  LK 4B TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 440 Bartsch, Chantal NS/H 25786 Golden Dancer 25873 5 65,5 
 2 438 Howald, Laura HB/NS 24262 Sail Me To The Bar 27430 4 65 
 3 391 Middelberg, Anna Joleen NS/H 25982 Sun Peppy Train 22464 3 63 
 4 442 Falkner, Lena RHLD 24280 Lenas Smart Honeybee 27500 2 58,5 
 5 495 Bremer, Janika HB/NS 26754 Josy 27220 1 39 

Ergebnislist  LK 4B WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  6 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 440 Bartsch, Chantal NS/H 25786 Golden Dancer 25873 5 43 
 2 442 Falkner, Lena RHLD 24280 Lenas Smart Honeybee 27500 4 42,5 
 3 495 Bremer, Janika HB/NS 26754 Josy 27220 3 36,5 
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 4 438 Howald, Laura HB/NS 24262 Sail Me To The Bar 27430 2 25,5 

Ergebnislist  LK 5 WPL  Western Pleasure  Anzahl Nennungen:  9 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 463 Joniszus, Sarah 90001 Shira 90001 5 
 2 460 Arends, Birthe 90003 Mr Brown Smart 90005 4 

Ergebnislist  LK 5A WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  7 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 463 Joniszus, Sarah 90001 Shira 90001 5 38,5 
 2 441 Seifert, Jessica 90005 Sammy No Haste 90007 4 38 
 3 382 Radke, Angela 90010 Jonathan 90012 3 33 
 4 468 Lampe, Ulrike HB/NS 26440 RR Peppys Gold 90002 2 32,5 

Ergebnislist  LK 5B TH  Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  4 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  4 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 461 Ulferts, Marina 90004 Michel 90006 4 64 
 2 388 Niemann, Marleen 90013 Sandor 90014 3 
 3 404 Harmsen, Laura 90008 Sahir 90010 2 

Ergebnislist  LK 5B WHS  Western Horsemanship  Anzahl Nennungen:  5 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  5 
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 461 Ulferts, Marina 90004 Michel 90006 5 40 
 2 388 Niemann, Marleen 90013 Sandor 90014 4 38,5 
 3 404 Harmsen, Laura 90008 Sahir 90010 3 37 
 4 292 Wrenger, Rachel HB/NS 25747 RR Micky Moviestar 90018 2 36,5 
 5 460 Arends, Birthe 90003 Mr Brown Smart 90005 1 34,5 

Ergebnislist  WT Walk Trot Trail  Anzahl Nennungen:  1 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 497 Krondorf, Luise 90009 Kongur Von Rutenmühle 90011 
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Ergebnislist  WT Walk Trot WPL  Anzahl Nennungen:  2 
 Anz. Platzierungen:  
Sponsoren  Richter:  
 Start-  Reiter-  ein-  Pferd-  
Platz   Reiter  LV.  Pferd    Punkte  Score  
 1 269 Steinert, Lisa 90014 My First Girlfriend 90019 
 2 497 Krondorf, Luise 90009 Kongur Von Rutenmühle 90011 
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